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The Centre Vision 

 

 

Every person with intellectual disability in 

Australia gets high quality health care.  

 

The Centre Mission 

 

We all work together with people with 

intellectual disability to make their health as 

good as it can be.  

The Centre Values 

 

 

 

1. We support people with intellectual 

disability to be leaders in their own lives 

and the Centre.  

  

2. We are leaders in easy communication 

and inclusion.  
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3. We respect family members and other 

people who support them.   

 

  

 

 

4. We include people from many different 

backgrounds.  

 

  

5. We listen to each other and value all 

ideas.   

 

  

6. We are honest and open.  

 

  

7. We are responsible to people with 

intellectual disability and each other for 

what we do.   

 

 


	The Centre Vision

